ECCT CFS Bond Tariff w.e.f 01/04/2022 ECCT CFS Bond Tariff Rate			
	ECCT CF3 Bollu Tallil	Rate	
S. No	BONDED OPERATIONS	20'	40'
	Covered Space Storage per week or part thereof (Minimum 4 Weeks)	Rs. 75/- per Sq.mtr	
1	Minimum Area	15 Sq.mtr	30 Sq.mtr
	Open Yard Storage per week or part thereof (Minimum 4 Weeks)	Rs. 60/-per Sq.mtr	
	Minimum Area	15 Sq.mtr	30 Sq.mtr
2	Insurance Charges per week or part thereof (Minimum 4 weeks from the Bond No date)	Rs. 60/- per Rs. 1 lakh of Cargo Value (Ass. Value + Duty Value)	
3	Handling Charges Unloading (Per operation) Manual	1,500.00	2,500.00
	Mechanical (upto 3 MT FLT) Mechanical (more than 3 MT FLT)	2,000.00 3,000.00 Crane Charges as applicable	
4	Delivery of Cargo Loading (Per Operation) Manual Delivery Mechanical Delivery (upto 3 MT FLT) Mechanical (more than 3 MT FLT)	Manual 1,500.00 2,000.00 Crane Charges	Mechanical 2,500.00 3,000.00 as applicable
	Part Delivery Loading (Per Operation)	Manual 900	Mechanical 1400
5	Inter-carting Charges (Optional & Additional) Movement of Laden Container from CFS Imort Yard, Detention of Trailers at Bonded Warehouse till On-Wheel Cargo Offloading, Movement of Empty Container to CFS Import Yard	1500	1800
6	Un-Containerized Loose/ Bulk Cargo handling	Rs.90.00 per MT / Rs.2250.00 (whichever is higher)	
	* Additional Equipment/ Cranage charges applicable based on actuals * GST is applicable as per Statutory Norms]	